Home Plan
Albany

Cambridge

Hampton

Kensington

Kensington |1

Buckingham

*Prices are subject to change without notice. Pricing at time of contract supersedes any pricing listed on marketing material.

Community Pricing

BR/BA
3/2.5

4/2.5

4/2.5

4/2.5

4/2.5

4/3

Updated May 31, 2024

The Regency Collection at The Estates at Chestatee

Elevation

BorD

List Price*
$559,900

Add Basement: $75,000

BorD
E
ForT

$559,900
$562,400
$565,400

Add Basement: $75,000

BorD

$572,900

Add Basement: $77,500

BorD
E
ForT
|

$584,900
$587,400
$590,400
$597,400

Add Basement: $77,500

BorD
E
ForT
|

$596,900
$599,400
$602,400
$609,400

Add Basement: $82,500

BorD
E
ForT

$601,900
$604,400
$607,400

Add Basement: $79,500

QUALITY THAT LASTS

ARCHWAYCUSTOMHOMES.COM



