

## **Community Pricing**

The Regency Collection at The Estates at Chestatee

Home Plan	BR/BA	<b>Elevation</b>	List Price*	
Albany	3/2.5	B or D	\$559,900	
		Add Basement: \$75,000		
Cambridge	4/2.5	B or D	\$559,900	
Cambridge	<b>4</b> /2.5	E E	\$562,400	
		F or T	\$565,400	
			ement: \$75,000	
		Aud Basement. \$75,000		
TT 4	4/2.5	D. D.	Φ.7.7.2 0.0.0	
Hampton	4/2.5	B or D	\$572,900	
		Add Bas	Add Basement: \$77,500	
Kensington	4/2.5	B or D	\$584,900	
	., 2.0	E	\$587,400	
		F or T	\$590,400	
		I	\$597,400	
			Add Basement: \$77,500	
			φ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Kensington II	4/2.5	B or D	\$596,900	
	17 2.5	E	\$599,400	
		F or T	\$602,400	
		I	\$609,400	
			sement: \$82,500	
		Tida Das	νειπεπε. φυ <b>2</b> ,200	
Decality also	4/2	D D	¢ (01 000	
Buckingham	4/3	B or D	\$601,900	
		E	\$604,400	
		F or T	\$607,400	
		Add Basement: \$79,500		

<sup>\*</sup>Prices are subject to change without notice. Pricing at time of contract supersedes any pricing listed on marketing material.

\*Updated May 31, 2024\*